
Ergebnis

Typ Serienrennen

Vorgabe 4 Minuten

Modus Slot-Modus

Bester Lauf Peter V. 28,43 R Lauf: 8 Spur: 2

Kurzergebnis

Rang Name Runden Zeit Bestzeit Lauf Spur in Runde

1 Bernd 109,35 16:00.00 8,395 11 4 21

2 Pepe 107,63 16:00.49 8,652 9 3 12

3 Peter V. 107,43 16:00.00 8,617 7 4 16

4 Daniel Schneider 106,14 16:00.00 8,6 10 2 22

5 Artur Huber 103,83 16:00.00 8,569 9 2 16

6 Daniel Amann 103,45 16:00.00 8,652 7 2 19

7 Donald Tuch. 103,06 16:00.08 8,913 2 3 3

8 Ralf Pickert 102,29 16:00.00 9,024 1 4 19

9 Walter Hollenburger 101,55 16:00.00 8,787 5 2 9

10 Dennis R. 99,85 16:00.00 9,031 3 3 20

11 Alex H. 99,28 16:00.00 8,983 1 3 14

12 Klaus Amman 97,84 16:00.00 8,838 5 4 21

Details

Rang Name Lauf Spur Runden Zeit Bestzeit in Runde

1 Bernd 109,35 16:00.00

9 1 27 4:00.00 8,448 11

10 3 27 4:00.00 8,509 16

11 4 27 4:00.00 8,395 21

12 2 28,35 4:00.00 8,472 14

2 Pepe 107,63 16:00.49

9 3 27 4:00.49 8,652 12

10 4 26 4:00.00 8,732 9

11 2 27 4:00.00 8,72 8

12 1 27,63 4:00.00 8,658 15

3 Peter V. 107,43 16:00.00

5 1 26 4:00.00 8,682 8

6 3 26 4:00.00 8,682 26

7 4 27 4:00.00 8,617 16

8 2 28,43 4:00.00 8,644 4

4 Daniel Schneider 106,14 16:00.00

9 4 26 4:00.00 8,641 6

10 2 26 4:00.00 8,6 22

11 1 27 4:00.00 8,601 23

12 3 27,14 4:00.00 8,64 17

5 Artur Huber 103,83 16:00.00

9 2 26 4:00.00 8,569 16

10 1 27 4:00.00 8,724 26

11 3 25 4:00.00 8,581 19

12 4 25,83 4:00.00 8,675 4

6 Daniel Amann 103,45 16:00.00

5 3 25 4:00.00 8,844 12

6 4 26 4:00.00 8,858 11

7 2 26 4:00.00 8,652 19

8 1 26,45 4:00.00 8,721 13



7 Donald Tuch. 103,06 16:00.08

1 1 25 4:00.00 9,058 22

2 3 26 4:00.00 8,913 3

3 4 26 4:00.00 9,07 22

4 2 26,06 4:00.08 9,071 10

8 Ralf Pickert 102,29 16:00.00

1 4 26 4:00.00 9,024 19

2 2 25 4:00.00 9,224 11

3 1 25 4:00.00 9,141 13

4 3 26,29 4:00.00 9,048 21

9 Walter Hollenburger 101,55 16:00.00

5 2 25 4:00.00 8,787 9

6 1 25 4:00.00 8,978 12

7 3 26 4:00.00 8,956 6

8 4 25,55 4:00.00 8,905 4

10 Dennis R. 99,85 16:00.00

1 2 25 4:00.00 9,072 19

2 1 24 4:00.00 9,136 14

3 3 25 4:00.00 9,031 20

4 4 25,85 4:00.00 9,051 11

11 Alex H. 99,28 16:00.00

1 3 25 4:00.00 8,983 14

2 4 25 4:00.00 9,103 15

3 2 24 4:00.00 9,078 18

4 1 25,28 4:00.00 9,102 17

12 Klaus Amman 97,84 16:00.00

5 4 24 4:00.00 8,838 21

6 2 23 4:00.00 8,987 7

7 1 25 4:00.00 9,078 11

8 3 25,84 4:00.00 9,07 2

Spurübersicht

1 2 3 4

Bernd 27,00R 28,35R 27,00R 27,00R

Pepe 27,63R 27,00R 27,00R 26,00R

Peter V. 26,00R 28,43R 26,00R 27,00R

Daniel Schneider 27,00R 26,00R 27,14R 26,00R

Artur Huber 27,00R 26,00R 25,00R 25,83R

Daniel Amann 26,45R 26,00R 25,00R 26,00R

Donald Tuch. 25,00R 26,06R 26,00R 26,00R

Ralf Pickert 25,00R 25,00R 26,29R 26,00R

Walter Hollenburger 25,00R 25,00R 26,00R 25,55R

Dennis R. 24,00R 25,00R 25,00R 25,85R

Alex H. 25,28R 24,00R 25,00R 25,00R

Klaus Amman 25,00R 23,00R 25,84R 24,00R


